
Equity Committee Meeting Schedule 
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Day Date Time Room Misc. 
Monday January 7, 2019 5:30 p.m. Multi-Purpose Room – 1st Floor (Joe 

N. Idlette Jr Teacher Education 
Center (TEC) is reserved for an FRS 
Workshop) 

Sunshine Law 
Training 
 

Wednesday March 13, 2019 5:30 p.m. Joe N. Idlette Jr TEC  
Monday April 29, 2019 1:00 p.m. Joe N. Idlette Jr TEC  
Wednesday July 10, 2019 5:30 p.m. Joe N. Idlette Jr TEC CANCELLED 
Thursday August 22, 2019 5:30 p.m. Joe N. Idlette Jr TEC  
Wednesday September 18, 2019 5:30 p.m. Joe N. Idlette Jr TEC  
Monday September 23, 2019  5:30 p.m. Multi-Purpose Room  
Tuesday October 8, 2019 12:00 

p.m. 
Joe N. Idlette Jr TEC Report 

Presentation 
to the Board 

Monday October 21, 2019 5:30 p.m. Multi-Purpose Room Sunshine Law 
Training 

Wednesday October 30, 2019 5:30 p.m. Joe N. Idlette Jr TEC Follow Up 
Meeting with 
School Board 

 


